PN JACKSON

Y YHorE

ADAPTIVE STEEP & DEEP CAMP

Monday | Checkin
4-5pm

Tuesday | Day one
8:00 am

8:15am

9:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

4:00 pm

Wednesday | Day two
8:15am

9:00 am

12:00 pm

1:00 pm

4:00 pm

Thursday | Day three
8:15am
9:00 am

12:00 pm
1:00 pm
4:00 pm

Friday | Day four
8:15 AM

9:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

Welcome to Jackson Hole!

Camp welcome & check in — Location TBD

Group formatting, goal setting, & technical focus
Meet coaches and campers at the back of the Tram Dock
Meet to load early tram or early gondola

Group forming and goal setting

Group Lunch provided.

Ski/ride with group.

Aprés event — Location-TBD

Technical progression & tactics

Meet your coach for early tram or gondola access.
Skifride with group/Video analysis sessions
Group lunch provided.

Ski/ride with group.

Aprés event — Location TBD

Exploring the steeps: tactic and terrain amplification
Meet your coach for early tram or gondola access.

Ski/ride with group/video analysis sessions/BC experience (ability/conditions

dependent)

Group lunch provided.
Ski/ride with group.
End of Day

Completing objectives

Meet your coach for early tram or gondola access.

Ski/ride with group/ BC experience (ability/conditions dependent)
Group lunch provided.

Ski/ride with group

End of Day

Camp Banqguet Dinner-Location TBD

*Camp Schedule Subject to Change

For more information on the Jackson/Teton Village area and travel in between please go to Jacksonhole.com/by-

car.html



