

ADAPTIVE STEEP & DEEP CAMP

Monday Check in	Welcome to Jackson Hole!
4-5 pm	Camp welcome & check in – Location TBD
Tuesday Day one	Group formatting, goal setting, & technical focus
8:00 am	Meet coaches and campers at the back of the Tram Dock
8:15 am	Meet to load early tram or early gondola
9:00 am	Group forming and goal setting
12:00 pm	Group Lunch provided.
1:00 pm	Ski/ride with group.
4:00 pm	Après event – Location-TBD
Wednesday Day two	Technical progression & tactics
8:15 am	Meet your coach for early tram or gondola access.
9:00 am	Ski/ride with group/Video analysis sessions
12:00 pm	Group lunch provided.
1:00 pm	Ski/ride with group.
4:00 pm	Après event – Location TBD
Thursday Day three	Exploring the steeps: tactic and terrain amplification
8:15 am	Meet your coach for early tram or gondola access.
9:00 am	Ski/ride with group/video analysis sessions/BC experience (ability/conditions
5.00 am	dependent)
12:00 pm	Group lunch provided.
1:00 pm	Ski/ride with group.
4:00 pm	End of Day
	and the second second second
Friday Day four	Completing objectives
8:15 AM	Meet your coach for early tram or gondola access.
9:00 AM	Ski/ride with group/ BC experience (ability/conditions dependent)
12:00 PM	Group lunch provided.
1:00 PM	Ski/ride with group
4:00 PM	End of Day
6:00 PM	Camp Banquet Dinner-Location TBD

*Camp Schedule Subject to Change For more information on the Jackson/Teton Village area and travel in between please go to Jacksonhole.com/bycar.html